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Position Pseudo Classement QCM Cas pratique Oral Total
1 Ninassa LP 10-15 12,07 17,5 18 83,07
2 El Torribio LP 20-30 13,81 15 19 81,81
3 mougedai LP 35-40 17,83 15,25 16,25 80,83
4 Lyd71130 LP 35-40 14,15 16,25 17 80,65
5 Nanoushka LP 50-55 12,78 16 17,25 79,28
6 Pouletos LP 50-60 13,15 16 17 79,15
7 Marseille LP 60-70 16,81 17 13,75 78,31
8 Enaelie LP 90-100 14,93 16,5 14,5 76,93
9 Matysse LP 110-130 14,56 15,55 15 75,66

10 Charles974 LP 130-140 11,26 14 18 75,26
11 toto56 LP 140-160 14,93 15 14,75 74,43
12 NICO09 LP 170-190 15,56 18 11,25 74,06
13 GREG_86 LP 170-190 13,19 13,25 17 73,69
14 newtiti37 LP 180-185 13,67 15 15 73,67
15 Melii LP 180-185 11,07 15,75 15,5 73,57
16 Olivivi LP 150-200 13,52 13 17 73,52
17 Genghis LP 200-210 17,56 12,5 15,25 73,06
18 damienlephoceen-ami LP 210-250 15,26 17,75 11 72,76
19 Ncorleone LP 220-240 11,56 13 17,5 72,56
20 Cyrielle 33320 LP 230-240 8,63 15,75 16 72,13
21 Lartiste LP 230-250 10,89 15 15,5 71,89
22 LilElcey LP 250-260 9,78 11,5 19,5 71,78
23 Greglejeg LP 260-270 15,15 15,25 13 71,65
24 luciluciol LP 280-290 16,33 14 13,5 71,33
25 Denbrough LP 250-300 15,15 10,75 17,25 71,15
26 Argentoratum LP 280-300 15 15 13 71
27 rosem LP 300-310 11,89 15 14,5 70,89
28 caesar LP 320-330 11,37 10,5 19 70,37
29 argentine38 LP 330-340 15,11 15 12,5 70,11
30 Malekc95 LP 350-360 13,3 13,75 14,5 69,8
31 clochesneau LP 400-420 13,89 11,5 16 68,89
32 Maestro59 LP 430-440 11,07 12,75 16 68,57
33 super-mario LP 440-480 13,19 13,5 14 68,19
34 zozo LP 470-480 11,52 13 15 67,52
35 PandaM LP 480-500 14,41 10,5 16 67,41
36 sylisa13 LP 500-600 13,22 11,25 15,25 66,22
37 carofan16 LP 600-650 13,81 11 15 65,81
38 yoman511 LP 650-670 15,52 13 12 65,52
39 Moelo76 LP 660-670 11,44 13 14 65,44
40 Yonji LP 660-670 15,93 11,25 13,5 65,43
41 Charliboy LP 650-700 16,93 14 10,25 65,43
42 niveek LP 650-700 15,33 13 12 65,33
43 Léna05 LP 670-690 11,19 8 19 65,19
44 mimite01 LP 680-700 11,15 13 14 65,15
45 pierre63000 LP 700-750 14,04 10,25 15 64,54
46 maxouf LP 650-670 14,52 11 14 64,52
47 Tipoule971 LP 790-800 8,89 9,5 18 63,89
48 lecouse LP 820-830 12,67 12,75 12,75 63,67
49 jingle LP 830-840 13,96 8 16,75 63,46
50 Tolden LP 800-850 13,41 10,25 14,75 63,41
51 alizambre LP 940-950 14,33 11 13 62,33
52 Gallythedog LP 950-960 13,26 11 13,5 62,26
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53 Vaness-web LP 990-1000 11,44 11,25 14 61,94
54 KiroZen LP 1000-1030 10,74 10,25 15,25 61,74
55 Mattgone LP 1050-1100 9,81 10,5 15,25 61,31
56 Uriel LP 1000-1100 14,3 16,5 7 61,3
57 fleurs972 LP 1100-1200 9,41 7,75 18 60,91
58 Calcifer LP 1200-1300 10,22 7,5 17,5 60,22
59 pinguin LP 1250-1300 9,44 10,25 15 59,94
60 nacaja LP 1300-1400 13,7 11,5 11,5 59,7
61 Chawchaw LP 1300-1350 12,89 13,25 10 59,39
62 Moonwight LP 1350-1400 11,85 10,5 13 58,85
63 Karmanoui LP 1400-1600 10,81 13 11 58,81
64 MonsieurDédé LP 1600-1700 14,22 8,25 13 56,72
65 dedel31 LP 1650-1700 11,59 11 11,5 56,59
66 Guiromest LP 1700-1750 10,52 13 10 56,52
67 AFX06 LC 1-5 10,96 10,75 12 56,46
68 anakin LC 5-30 12,41 10,5 11,5 56,41
69 Klen LC 35-40 8,26 9,5 14,5 56,26
70 Zaza59 LC 60-70 10,56 10,75 12 56,06
71 Revelino LC 75-100 12,22 8,25 13,5 55,72
72 tichipeck LC 75-100 9,14 8,25 15 55,64
73 model LC 100-150 11,5 12 10 55,5
74 DLOCK LC 125-150 11,44 7,75 14,25 55,44
75 Camille2504 LC 150-200 9,85 10,75 12 55,35
76 Sonson LC 200-250 11,44 11 10,75 54,94
77 Sonson LC 200-250 11,44 11 10,75 54,94
78 Thony LC 200-250 14,33 5,5 14,75 54,83
79 Marilou57 LC 250-300 11,04 7,75 14 54,54
80 yllen LC 250-300 11,37 11,5 10 54,37
81 akira971 LC 300-350 11,07 10,25 11,25 54,07
82 samanta oups LC 350-400 9,22 10,5 11,75 53,72
83 Skoudy LC 440-460 11 10,5 10,75 53,5
84 Karibou007 LC 400-470 12,85 6,25 14 53,35
85 Deva LC 500-700 10,74 10,75 9,5 51,24
86 JTeks987 LC 700-800 8,19 8,5 13 51,19
87 stephrouvier KO 10,7 15,75 4 50,2
88 Jessica39 NC 9 9,5 10,5 49
89 Thornhill KO 16,89 12 4 48,89
90 dydouche NC 11,89 9 9 47,89
91 betty83200 NC 10,63 9,5 8,5 46,63
92 davidmar NC 9,19 11,5 6,75 45,69

Position Pseudo Classement QCM Cas pratique Oral Total
1 Gajulau LP 8 14,3 14 16 74,3
2 Sev-ng LP 12 9,81 13 18 71,81
3 Dia77 LP 10,3 13,25 14,75 66,3
4 Muse LP 7,96 11,5 11,5 53,96

Moyenne 12,44 12,10 13,73 64,11
Minimum 7,96 5,5 4 45,69
Maximum 17,83 18 19,5 83,07
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Position Pseudo Classement QCM
1 mougedai LP 35-40 17,83
2 Genghis LP 200-210 17,56
3 Charliboy LP 650-700 16,93
4 Thornhill KO 16,89
5 Marseille LP 60-70 16,81
6 luciluciol LP 280-290 16,33
7 Yonji LP 660-670 15,93
8 NICO09 LP 170-190 15,56
9 yoman511 LP 650-670 15,52

10 niveek LP 650-700 15,33
11 damienlephoceen-ami LP 210-250 15,26
12 Greglejeg LP 260-270 15,15
13 Denbrough LP 250-300 15,15
14 argentine38 LP 330-340 15,11
15 Argentoratum LP 280-300 15
16 Enaelie LP 90-100 14,93
17 toto56 LP 140-160 14,93
18 Matysse LP 110-130 14,56
19 maxouf LP 650-670 14,52
20 PandaM LP 480-500 14,41
21 alizambre LP 940-950 14,33
22 Thony LC 200-250 14,33
23 Uriel LP 1000-1100 14,3
24 Gajulau LP 8 14,3
25 MonsieurDédé LP 1600-1700 14,22
26 Lyd71130 LP 35-40 14,15
27 pierre63000 LP 700-750 14,04
28 jingle LP 830-840 13,96
29 clochesneau LP 400-420 13,89
30 El Torribio LP 20-30 13,81
31 carofan16 LP 600-650 13,81
32 nacaja LP 1300-1400 13,7
33 newtiti37 LP 180-185 13,67
34 Olivivi LP 150-200 13,52
35 Tolden LP 800-850 13,41
36 Malekc95 LP 350-360 13,3
37 Gallythedog LP 950-960 13,26
38 sylisa13 LP 500-600 13,22
39 GREG_86 LP 170-190 13,19
40 super-mario LP 440-480 13,19
41 Pouletos LP 50-60 13,15
42 Chawchaw LP 1300-1350 12,89
43 Karibou007 LC 400-470 12,85
44 Nanoushka LP 50-55 12,78
45 lecouse LP 820-830 12,67
46 anakin LC 5-30 12,41
47 Revelino LC 75-100 12,22
48 Ninassa LP 10-15 12,07
49 rosem LP 300-310 11,89
50 dydouche NC 11,89
51 Moonwight LP 1350-1400 11,85
52 dedel31 LP 1650-1700 11,59
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53 Ncorleone LP 220-240 11,56
54 zozo LP 470-480 11,52
55 model LC 100-150 11,5
56 Moelo76 LP 660-670 11,44
57 Vaness-web LP 990-1000 11,44
58 DLOCK LC 125-150 11,44
59 Sonson LC 200-250 11,44
60 Sonson LC 200-250 11,44
61 caesar LP 320-330 11,37
62 yllen LC 250-300 11,37
63 Charles974 LP 130-140 11,26
64 Léna05 LP 670-690 11,19
65 mimite01 LP 680-700 11,15
66 Melii LP 180-185 11,07
67 Maestro59 LP 430-440 11,07
68 akira971 LC 300-350 11,07
69 Marilou57 LC 250-300 11,04
70 Skoudy LC 440-460 11
71 AFX06 LC 1-5 10,96
72 Lartiste LP 230-250 10,89
73 Karmanoui LP 1400-1600 10,81
74 KiroZen LP 1000-1030 10,74
75 Deva LC 500-700 10,74
76 stephrouvier KO 10,7
77 betty83200 NC 10,63
78 Zaza59 LC 60-70 10,56
79 Guiromest LP 1700-1750 10,52
80 Dia77 LP 10,3
81 Calcifer LP 1200-1300 10,22
82 Camille2504 LC 150-200 9,85
83 Mattgone LP 1050-1100 9,81
84 Sev-ng LP 12 9,81
85 LilElcey LP 250-260 9,78
86 pinguin LP 1250-1300 9,44
87 fleurs972 LP 1100-1200 9,41
88 samanta oups LC 350-400 9,22
89 davidmar NC 9,19
90 tichipeck LC 75-100 9,14
91 Jessica39 NC 9
92 Tipoule971 LP 790-800 8,89
93 Cyrielle 33320 LP 230-240 8,63
94 Klen LC 35-40 8,26
95 JTeks987 LC 700-800 8,19
96 Muse LP 7,96
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Position Pseudo Classement Cas pratique
1 NICO09 LP 170-190 18
2 damienlephoceen-ami LP 210-250 17,75
3 Ninassa LP 10-15 17,5
4 Marseille LP 60-70 17
5 Enaelie LP 90-100 16,5
6 Uriel LP 1000-1100 16,5
7 Lyd71130 LP 35-40 16,25
8 Nanoushka LP 50-55 16
9 Pouletos LP 50-60 16

10 Melii LP 180-185 15,75
11 Cyrielle 33320 LP 230-240 15,75
12 stephrouvier KO 15,75
13 Matysse LP 110-130 15,55
14 mougedai LP 35-40 15,25
15 Greglejeg LP 260-270 15,25
16 El Torribio LP 20-30 15
17 toto56 LP 140-160 15
18 newtiti37 LP 180-185 15
19 Lartiste LP 230-250 15
20 Argentoratum LP 280-300 15
21 rosem LP 300-310 15
22 argentine38 LP 330-340 15
23 Charles974 LP 130-140 14
24 luciluciol LP 280-290 14
25 Charliboy LP 650-700 14
26 Gajulau LP 8 14
27 Malekc95 LP 350-360 13,75
28 super-mario LP 440-480 13,5
29 GREG_86 LP 170-190 13,25
30 Chawchaw LP 1300-1350 13,25
31 Dia77 LP 13,25
32 Olivivi LP 150-200 13
33 Ncorleone LP 220-240 13
34 zozo LP 470-480 13
35 yoman511 LP 650-670 13
36 Moelo76 LP 660-670 13
37 niveek LP 650-700 13
38 mimite01 LP 680-700 13
39 Karmanoui LP 1400-1600 13
40 Guiromest LP 1700-1750 13
41 Sev-ng LP 12 13
42 Maestro59 LP 430-440 12,75
43 lecouse LP 820-830 12,75
44 Genghis LP 200-210 12,5
45 model LC 100-150 12
46 Thornhill KO 12
47 LilElcey LP 250-260 11,5
48 clochesneau LP 400-420 11,5
49 nacaja LP 1300-1400 11,5
50 yllen LC 250-300 11,5
51 davidmar NC 11,5
52 Muse LP 11,5
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53 sylisa13 LP 500-600 11,25
54 Yonji LP 660-670 11,25
55 Vaness-web LP 990-1000 11,25
56 carofan16 LP 600-650 11
57 maxouf LP 650-670 11
58 alizambre LP 940-950 11
59 Gallythedog LP 950-960 11
60 dedel31 LP 1650-1700 11
61 Sonson LC 200-250 11
62 Sonson LC 200-250 11
63 Denbrough LP 250-300 10,75
64 AFX06 LC 1-5 10,75
65 Zaza59 LC 60-70 10,75
66 Camille2504 LC 150-200 10,75
67 Deva LC 500-700 10,75
68 caesar LP 320-330 10,5
69 PandaM LP 480-500 10,5
70 Mattgone LP 1050-1100 10,5
71 Moonwight LP 1350-1400 10,5
72 anakin LC 5-30 10,5
73 samanta oups LC 350-400 10,5
74 Skoudy LC 440-460 10,5
75 pierre63000 LP 700-750 10,25
76 Tolden LP 800-850 10,25
77 KiroZen LP 1000-1030 10,25
78 pinguin LP 1250-1300 10,25
79 akira971 LC 300-350 10,25
80 Tipoule971 LP 790-800 9,5
81 Klen LC 35-40 9,5
82 Jessica39 NC 9,5
83 betty83200 NC 9,5
84 dydouche NC 9
85 JTeks987 LC 700-800 8,5
86 MonsieurDédé LP 1600-1700 8,25
87 Revelino LC 75-100 8,25
88 tichipeck LC 75-100 8,25
89 Léna05 LP 670-690 8
90 jingle LP 830-840 8
91 fleurs972 LP 1100-1200 7,75
92 DLOCK LC 125-150 7,75
93 Marilou57 LC 250-300 7,75
94 Calcifer LP 1200-1300 7,5
95 Karibou007 LC 400-470 6,25
96 Thony LC 200-250 5,5
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Position Pseudo Classement Oral
1 LilElcey LP 250-260 19,5
2 El Torribio LP 20-30 19
3 caesar LP 320-330 19
4 Léna05 LP 670-690 19
5 Ninassa LP 10-15 18
6 Charles974 LP 130-140 18
7 Tipoule971 LP 790-800 18
8 fleurs972 LP 1100-1200 18
9 Sev-ng LP 12 18

10 Ncorleone LP 220-240 17,5
11 Calcifer LP 1200-1300 17,5
12 Nanoushka LP 50-55 17,25
13 Denbrough LP 250-300 17,25
14 Lyd71130 LP 35-40 17
15 Pouletos LP 50-60 17
16 GREG_86 LP 170-190 17
17 Olivivi LP 150-200 17
18 jingle LP 830-840 16,75
19 mougedai LP 35-40 16,25
20 Cyrielle 33320LP 230-240 16
21 clochesneau LP 400-420 16
22 Maestro59 LP 430-440 16
23 PandaM LP 480-500 16
24 Gajulau LP 8 16
25 Melii LP 180-185 15,5
26 Lartiste LP 230-250 15,5
27 Genghis LP 200-210 15,25
28 sylisa13 LP 500-600 15,25
29 KiroZen LP 1000-1030 15,25
30 Mattgone LP 1050-1100 15,25
31 Matysse LP 110-130 15
32 newtiti37 LP 180-185 15
33 zozo LP 470-480 15
34 carofan16 LP 600-650 15
35 pierre63000 LP 700-750 15
36 pinguin LP 1250-1300 15
37 tichipeck LC 75-100 15
38 toto56 LP 140-160 14,75
39 Tolden LP 800-850 14,75
40 Thony LC 200-250 14,75
41 Dia77 LP 14,75
42 Enaelie LP 90-100 14,5
43 rosem LP 300-310 14,5
44 Malekc95 LP 350-360 14,5
45 Klen LC 35-40 14,5
46 DLOCK LC 125-150 14,25
47 super-mario LP 440-480 14
48 Moelo76 LP 660-670 14
49 mimite01 LP 680-700 14
50 maxouf LP 650-670 14
51 Vaness-web LP 990-1000 14
52 Marilou57 LC 250-300 14
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53 Karibou007 LC 400-470 14
54 Marseille LP 60-70 13,75
55 luciluciol LP 280-290 13,5
56 Yonji LP 660-670 13,5
57 Gallythedog LP 950-960 13,5
58 Revelino LC 75-100 13,5
59 Greglejeg LP 260-270 13
60 Argentoratum LP 280-300 13
61 alizambre LP 940-950 13
62 Moonwight LP 1350-1400 13
63 MonsieurDédéLP 1600-1700 13
64 JTeks987 LC 700-800 13
65 lecouse LP 820-830 12,75
66 argentine38 LP 330-340 12,5
67 yoman511 LP 650-670 12
68 niveek LP 650-700 12
69 AFX06 LC 1-5 12
70 Zaza59 LC 60-70 12
71 Camille2504 LC 150-200 12
72 samanta oupsLC 350-400 11,75
73 nacaja LP 1300-1400 11,5
74 dedel31 LP 1650-1700 11,5
75 anakin LC 5-30 11,5
76 Muse LP 11,5
77 NICO09 LP 170-190 11,25
78 akira971 LC 300-350 11,25
79 damienlephoc LP 210-250 11
80 Karmanoui LP 1400-1600 11
81 Sonson LC 200-250 10,75
82 Sonson LC 200-250 10,75
83 Skoudy LC 440-460 10,75
84 Jessica39 NC 10,5
85 Charliboy LP 650-700 10,25
86 Chawchaw LP 1300-1350 10
87 Guiromest LP 1700-1750 10
88 model LC 100-150 10
89 yllen LC 250-300 10
90 Deva LC 500-700 9,5
91 dydouche NC 9
92 betty83200 NC 8,5
93 Uriel LP 1000-1100 7
94 davidmar NC 6,75
95 stephrouvier KO 4
96 Thornhill KO 4
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